

Genius for Good Conference and Awards Nominations are Open

Genius for Good Conference and Awards nominations are open for application and attendees, hosted by Ramon Ray, small business expert

NEW YORK CITY, NY, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Genius for Good Conference & Awards, a groundbreaking two-day event celebrating entrepreneurs who combine profitable business with social impact, will take place March 27-28, 2025 in Alexandria, Virginia.

https://www.GeniusforGoodAwards.co m

Produced and hosted by serial entrepreneur Ramon Ray, publisher of ZoneofGenius.com, this premier event will bring together over 350 senior-

GENIUS FOR GOOD CONFERENCE AND AWARDS

March 27 and 28 - Alexandria, Virginia

Hosted by Ramon Ray at USPTO HQ

Genius for Good Conf and Awards

level business owners, entrepreneurs, executives, and influencers who are driving positive change through innovation and entrepreneurship.

"This is more than just a conference – it's a gathering of changemakers who believe in the power of business to create a better future," says Ramon Ray.

The event will feature dynamic keynotes, interactive workshops, and panel discussions focused on critical themes including "Profit with Purpose," "Innovation in Action," and "Social Entrepreneurship."

The conference culminates in the Genius for Good Awards, recognizing visionary entrepreneurs and companies using their businesses as a force for good. From innovative startups to established brands, the awards will celebrate those successfully balancing commercial success

with social impact.

Applications are open for nominations for awards. Call for speakers is open for speakers.

Session highlights include:

- How Profit and Social Good Go Hand in Hand
- Building Profitable Brands That Change the World
- Strategies for Mission-Driven Business Success
- Marketing Social Impact Initiatives

Get more details on the event at www.GeniusforGoodAwards.com

Ramon Ray ZoneofGenius.com email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777411721

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.